

Ex. no. 246/2016
Jai Pal and ors V/s. Union of India

26/05/2018

Pr.:- Sh. S. G. Asthana, counsel for DH.
None for JD.

File has been sent for calculation to the Office of District Nazir.

Calculation sheet has not been received. Be awaited for 28/07/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 26/05/2018.