

Ex. NO. 246/2016
Jai Pal and etc. V/s. UOI

15/09/2018

Pr.:- Sh. S. G. Asthana, counsel for DH.
Sh. Mridul Jain, counsel for JD/UOI
Ms. Archana Sharma, counsel for DDA.

Matter was fixed for filing of calculation sheet by the office of District Nazir. Same has not been received till date.

Alhmad is directed to comply with order dated 24/02/2018 afresh for 17/11/2018.

(VINEET KUMAR)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 15/09/2018.