

30.01.2019

Pre: Sh. S GH Asthana, Ld. Counsel for LR's IP no9 Ms. Kela
Devi & Keshav

Ms. Archana Sharma, counsel for respondent/ DDA.

Sh. Jatin, proxy counsel for UOI.

As per report of the Naib Nazir, inadvertently, process could
not be issued.

Nazir is directed to to issue fresh process in terms of
previous order.

Put up for further proceedings on **02.03.2019**.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
(Shahdara) Karkardooma Courts
Delhi / 30.01.2019